

S.C 17(09)2006

Order no. 133

Dated 12. 11. 2025

Three accused persons namely Rakibuddin Shah, Bharat Panua and Md Izazul Haque Mir are present by filling haziras. Four accused persons are absent by filling petition. W/ A is pending against Osman Sk. No ER of W. A. the date is accordingly adjourned.

TO 06. 03. 2026 FOR E/ R of W. A and appearance.

Sd/ -

ADJ FTC-I